Carolina Department of Health and Human Services for the Health Center and 
Coventry. 

II. Facilities Introduction and Information            

A.   A brief description of SJP entities is as follows: 

• Belle Meade Campus (“Belle Meade”) is located at 100 Waters Drive and 
consists of two-hundred fifteen (215) available independent living residential 
apartments in three-story buildings, cottages, homes, and a community center 
with common areas and amenities.  As of June 30, 2025, Belle Meade had 
approximately 206 occupied residential living units. 

• The Pine Knoll Campus (“Pine Knoll”) began its operations in 1984 as St.